182
S
P
X
O
 C
H

Terminal Connections
2.54 2.54
型式構成
C H S G - 6 5 0 L G - □□.□□□□□MHz
動作温度範囲
G ：－10～+70℃
Y ：－40～+85℃
出力
L ：CMOS（+3.3V）
U ：Sine Wave（+3.3V）
H ：CMOS（+5.0V）
S ：Sine Wave（+5.0V）
周波数安定度
630：30×10-6＝±30ppm
650：50×10-6＝±50ppm
周波数
183
S
P
X
O
 C
H
S
G
 series
水
晶
発
振
器
水
晶
発
振
器
／
水
晶
振
動
子
項　　目
Item
CHSG-6□□U CHSG-6□□S CHSG-6□□L CHSG-6□□H 単 位
Units
Note
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
出力
Output Sine Wave CMOS ─ ─
電源電圧
Power Supply voltage 3.3±5% 5.0±5% 3.3±5% 5.0±5% V ─
出力周波数
 Frequency range 10～360 10～120 MHz ─
動作温度範囲
Operating Temp. range －10～＋70、－40～＋85 ℃ ─
消費電流
Current 20Max
─ 20 ─ 30
mA
10～100MHz＠Sine Wave
10～30MHz＠CMOS
─ 40 ─ 50 100～360MHz＠Sine Wave
30～120MHz＠CMOS
周波数安定度